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38. Parent Leadline

1 - Jo Ann Raybon Scoot, Boot & Boogie

39. Academy Equitation, Walk, Trot, Canter - All ages

1 - Hannah Keys

40. Academy Showmanship/Pleasure - Walk, Trot, Canter - All ages

1 - Hannah Keys

41. Academy Equitation, Walk, Trot - 14 and over

1 - Kennedy Wheeler

2 - Laura Simmons Henry The 8th

3 - Ashley Lewis Starlite's Jewel

4 - Hannah Pitts Twist Again

42. Academy Showmanship/Pleasure, Walk, Trot - 14 and over

1 - Kennedy Wheeler

2 - Ashley Lewis Starlite's Jewel

3 - Laura Simmons Henry The 8th

4 - Hannah Pitts Twist Again

43. Academy Equitation, Walk, Trot - 11-13

1 - Chloe Craft Treasure's Renaissance

2 - Bunny Braun

3 - Karen Jarrard Champ At The Bit

4 - Bailey Harriman Box O'Chocolates

5 - Julia Raybon Scoot, Boot & Boogie

6 - Brianna McGhee Ruffles & Ribbons

44. Academy Showmanship/Pleasure, Walk, Trot - 11-13

1 - Karen Jarrard Champ At The Bit

2 - Bunny Braun

3 - Bailey Harriman Box O'Chocolates

4 - Brianna McGhee Ruffles & Ribbons

5 - Jack Swanson Bo

6 - Julia Raybon Scoot, Boot & Boogie

45. Academy Equitation, Walk, Trot - 10 and under

Section A

1 - Carson Elwell Bo

2 - Madison Pruitt Henry The 8th

3 - Ella Allen Starlite's Jewel

4 - Miah MacKenzie Box O'Chocolates
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Section B

1 - Austin Grace Bentley A Perfect Champagne Event

2 - Jewellee Love Prince William

3 - Lilly Belcher Ruffles & Ribbons

4 - Ali Schreiber Chips Ahoy

46. Academy Showmanship/Pleasure, Walk, Trot - 10 and under

Section A

1 - Ella Allen Starlite's Jewel

2 - Claire Matheny Bo

3 - Miah MacKenzie Box O'Chocolates

4 - Madison Pruitt Henry The 8th

Section B

1 - Austin Grace Bentley A Perfect Champagne Event

2 - Lilly Belcher Ruffles & Ribbons

3 - Ali Schreiber Chips Ahoy

4 - Jewellee Love Prince William

47. Academy on a Lead, Walk, Trot Equitation

1 - Sarah Self Twist Again

48. Academy on a Lead, Walk, Trot Showmanship

1 - Sarah Self Twist Again

49. Academy Driving

50. Academy Walk, Trot, Canter Championship

51. Academy Walk, Trot Championship

Section A

1 - Karen Jarrard Champ At The Bit

2 - Ashley Lewis Starlite's Jewel

3 - Miah MacKenzie Box O'Chocolates

4 - Ali Schreiber Chips Ahoy

Section B

1 - Bunny Braun

2 - Austin Grace Bentley A Perfect Champagne Event

3 - Hannah Pitts Twist Again

4 - Lilly Belcher Ruffles & Ribbons

5 - Julia Raybon Scoot, Boot & Boogie

52. Costume Class

1 - Jay Love New York Fire

2- Jewellee Love Prince William

3 - Julia Raybon Scoot, Boot & Boogie

53.  Leadline 10 and under, no age limit for a challenged child. All blue ribbons.

1 - Cooper Nichols Crystal Creek's Starlet

1 - Jay Love New York Fire



Page 3

NAME OF EXHIBITOR NAME OF HORSE

1 - Michael Harwood Whitemud St. Louis Blue

1 - Jacad Harwood Champ At The Bit

1 - Lucy Jo Ladd Scoot, Boot & Boogie

1 - Ryder Prince Starlite's Jewel

1 - Gabriel Lamb Prince William

1 - Jocelyn Veleques Crystal Creek's Starlet


